Blutspenden in 78244 bis zum 16.06.2025

Mo
Di

Do
Mo

19.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Singen 78224
Freie evangelische Gemeinde
Freiburger Stral3e 4a

Tengen 78250
Randenhalle
Schulstrafe 13

Worblingen 78239
Hardberghalle in Worblingen
Am Burgstall 11

Singen / Schlatt 78224
Hohenkrahenhalle
Schlatter Dorfstr. 33



